
D - MUNTIN 
PROFILE

E - HEAD

C - MEETING 
RAIL

NEW OPERABLE 
LOWER SASH

EXISTING WOOD 
WINDOW

B - JAMB

EXISTING 
MASONRY WALL

BRICKMOLD

A - SILL 

EXISTING DOUBLE 
HUNG WINDOW

EXISTING 
MASONRY WALL

EXISTING WOOD SILL

NEW FIXED TOP SASH

NEW JAMB EXTENSION

EXISTING MASONRY 
WALL WITH 
ARCHED OPENING

PAINTED 
PLYWOOD PANEL

EXISTING TYPE H WOOD WINDOW

4 
1/

2"

2"

1 3/4" 2"

3"

1 3/4"

3/
4"

GRANITE BASE

D - MUNTIN 
PROFILE

NEW APPLIED
MUNTIN TO MATCH ORIGINAL

E - HEAD

C - MEETING 
RAIL

NEW WOOD WINDOW

B - JAMB

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

NEW WOOD BRICKMOLD TO 
MATCH ORIGINAL

A - SILL 

NEW JAMB EXTENSION

EXISTING MASONRY WALL 
WITH ARCHED OPENING

NEW PAINTED PLYWOOD PANEL

PROPSED TYPE H WOOD WINDOW

1 3/4"
3/

4"

4 
1/

2"

NEW FURRED WALL WITH 
TC HAFFORD WATERPROOFING 
SYSTEM

NEW PTD WOOD SILL

CONTINUOUS WOOD BLOCKING

NEW CUSTOM SLOPED WOOD 
SILL

NEW WOOD WINDOW

EXISTING GRANITE SILL

GWB RETURN

3"3"

1 3/4"

1 
3/

8"

1 
3/

8"

1 3/4"

NEW INSULATED GLAZING

NEW WINDOW WITH INSULATED
GLAZING

1 
7/

8"
1"

3 
3/

4"

1 3/4"

2 
1/

2"

3 
1/

2"
1 

1/
2"

NEW PAINTED BRICKMOLD TO 
MATCH ORIGINAL

NEW OPERABLE 
LOWER SASH

PRE-FORMED AND SEAM-WELDED
COPPER PAN FLASHING

1/
2"

1 
7/

8"

1 7/8" 1 3/4"

RETAINING CLIPS

CAULK, PRIME AND 
PAINT EXISTING 

BRICKMOULD

EXISTING MASONRY 
WALL

HISTORIC ONE LITE 
FRAMING (UTILIZE SILL 

EXPANDER AT SILL)

REMOVABLE HISTORIC 
ONE LITE FRAMING 

SEALANT AND ANCHORS 

EXISTING SASH 
WEIGHTS

NUMBER & 
CATALOGUE ANY 
REMOVED WOOD 
TRIM. SAVE FOR 
REINSTALLATION

NUMBER, 
CATALOGUE AND 
REMOVE SASH. 
REFURBISH FOR 
REINSTALLATION
REMOVE EXISTING 
STORM WINDOWS

STRIP AND REPAINT 
WOOD TRIM BEYOND

NUMBER, CATALOGUE 
AND REMOVE SASH. 
REFURBISH FOR 
REINSTALLATION

EXISTING PLASTER ON 
WOOD LATH

EXISTING WOOD BASE 
BELOW WINDOW 

PTD WOOD SILL1/
2"

REPLACE EXISTING STORM 
WINDOWS

EXISTING MASONRY WALL

B - JAMB

A - SILL 

C - HEAD

NUMBER & 
CATALOGUE ANY 
REMOVED WOOD 
TRIM. SAVE FOR 
REINSTALLATION

NUMBER, 
CATALOGUE AND 
REMOVE SASH. 
REFURBISH FOR 
REINSTALLATION
REMOVE EXISTING 
STORM WINDOWS

RESTRING EXISTING 
SASH WEIGHTS

NUMBER & 
CATALOGUE ANY 
REMOVED WOOD 
TRIM. SAVE FOR 
REINSTALLATION

NUMBER, 
CATALOGUE AND 
REMOVE SASH. 
REFURBISH FOR 
REINSTALLATION

STRIP AND REPAINT 
WOOD TRIM BEYOND

NUMBER, CATALOGUE 
AND REMOVE SASH. 
REFURBISH FOR 
REINSTALLATION

EXISTING PLASTER ON 
WOOD LATH

EXISTING WOOD BASE 
BELOW WINDOW 

SRAPE AND 
REPAINT WOOD 
SILL

1/
2"

EXISTING MASONRY 
WALL

B - JAMB

A - SILL 

C - HEAD

NUMBER & 
CATALOGUE ANY 
REMOVED WOOD 
TRIM. SAVE FOR 
REINSTALLATION

NUMBER, 
CATALOGUE AND 
REMOVE SASH. 
REFURBISH FOR 
REINSTALLATIONREPLACE EXISTING 
STORM WINDOWS 
WITH HISTORIC ONE 
LITE REMOVABLE 
STORM WINDOWS

4 
1/

2"

REPLACE EXISTING 
STORM WINDOWS 
WITH HISTORIC ONE 
LITE REMOVABLE 
STORM WINDOWS

REPLACE EXISTING 
STORM WINDOWS WITH 
HISTORIC ONE LITE 
REMOVABLE STORM 
WINDOWS

3 
1/

2"

3 
1/

2"

EXISTING WOOD WINDOW PROPOSED REFURBISHMENT OF WOOD WINDOW

1 3/4"1 3/4"

4 
1/

2"
3 

7/
16

"
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 3" = 1'-0"
4 TYPE H WINDOW DETAIL

 6" = 1'-0"
5 STORM WINDOW/ TRIM DETAIL

 3" = 1'-0"
1 EXISTING TYPE B, C, D, E, F, J, & K WINDOW DETAIL




